
Year 11 Exam Timetable Oct/Nov 2022 

Week B 

 8.40am 1.10pm 

Mon 31st Oct 
Combined Physics 1.15hrs  
(150 students)   

Child Development 1.30hrs  
(29 students) 

Tue 01st Nov 

PE Paper 1 1hr (19 students) 

Enterprise & Marketing 1.30hrs  
(14 students) 

Maths Paper 1 1.30hr  
(150 students) 

Wed 02nd Nov 

 
 
Combined Chemistry 1.15hr  
(150 students) 
 
 

Spanish Writing (16 students) 

French Writing (9 students) 

IMedia 1.15hr (12 students)  

Thur 03rd Nov 
English Literature 1.45hr  
(150 students) 

History Paper 1 55min (46 students) 

Fri 04th Nov 

 
English Language 1.45hr 
(150 students) 
 
 

Computer Science Paper 1 1.30hr 
(16 students) 

Week A 

 8.50am 1.15pm 

Mon 07th Nov 
 

Maths Paper 2 1.30hr 
(150 students) 

Computer Science Paper 2 1.30hr 
(16 students) 

Tue 08th Nov 
 

Food Prep 1.45hr 
(59 students) 

Combined Biology 1.15hr  
(150 students) 

Wed 09th Nov 
 

Spanish Listening & Reading (9 students) 

French Listening & Reading (16 students) 

Design & Technology 2hrs (19 students) 

Music 1.30hr (7 students) 

 

Thur 10th Nov 
 

Maths Paper 3 1.30hr 
(150 students) 

P.E. Paper 2 1hr (19 students) 
 
Sports Studies (24 students) 
 
Drama 1.45hr (15 students) 

Fri 11th Nov 
 

History Paper 2 1.15hr (46 students) Geography 1.30hr (37 students) 

 

French Speaking Exams: 14th November (Morning – Individual times tbc) 
Spanish Speaking Exams: 15th November (All Day – Individual times tbc) 
  


